

172 Tent Hill Road, Sandy Lake, PA 16145

Phone: 724-730-1623

E-mail: <u>info@pennohioprostocks.com</u>
Web: <u>www.pennohioprostocks.com</u>

Facebook: www.facebook.com/pennohioprostocks

## PRO STOCK REGISTRATION FORM



## July 21-22, 2023



Date

## 5th Annual Steel Valley Pro Stock Nationals Race at Sharon Speedway

## Registration Information:

Signature

Pre-Registration Fee - \$100.00 if paid on or before July 14, 2023

Registration Fee - \$150.00 if paid after July 14, 2023

Make checks payable: Penn Ohio Pro Stocks Mail registration/payment: 172 Tent Hill Road, Sandy Lake, PA 16145.

Registration must be paid prior to any kind of participation in the event. No refunds.

|  | DRIVER INFORI                         | MATION   |
|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| Driver Name:   |                                       | Car Number:                                      |
| Address:   |                                       | Transponder #:                                   |
| City:  | State:                                | Zip Code:  |
| Home Phone:  |                                       | Cell Phone:                                      |
| Contact Email Address:(Providing your email will allow us to | keep you updated with Series and ever | nt information)                                  |
| Years in Racing:   | Years in Stock Class:                 | Years in Penn Ohio Series:                       |
| Major Spontors   | CAR/SPONSOR INF                       |  |
|  |                                       |  |
| Associate Sponsors:  |                                       |  |
| Chassis:   |                                       |  |
| Transponder needed – red                                     | AMB                                   |  |
|  | OWNER INFORMATION (if d               | ifferent from driver)                            |
| Car Owner's full name or Bo                                  | usiness Name:                         |  |
| Address:   |                                       |  |
|  |                                       | Zip Code:  |
| Soc. Sec. or EIN Number: _                                   |                                       | Phone:   |
| Contact Email:   |                                       |  |
| By signing below, I am regis                                 | tering to compete in the Steel        | Valley Pro Stock Nationals at Sharon Speedway. I |
| agree to abide by all the ru                                 | ies of the Penn Ohio Pro Stock        | Championship Series and Sharon Speedway.         |